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DeltaViewTiming.com
Positive Split
Negative Split

GD Place among Females
Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.

Saturday, November 30, 2013Holiday Glow Run 5Kwww.HolidayGlowRun.com
46F Cloudy 86%H 9mphS

5K Off :9:00 amMcAuliffe Elementary, Highland Village, TX

Robert Stockstill     20:14.3870.1%

Don Crawford     20:21.0272.5%

Eric Armstrong     25:41.4857.9%

Laura Nelson     20:35.5280.2%

Fiona Green     21:46.3176.8%

Randi Castanuela     29:20.8959.1%

                                Runners --- Average Time of23 MALE
MALE5K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in
SplitCity Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 53.1%28:01

Half

1 Robert Stockstill 1  20:14.38OVERALL 1 (14) 6:30.9Flower Mound +38 70.1%09:48

1 Don Crawford 2  20:21.02MASTERS 2 (50) 6:33.0Dallas 72.5%

1 Eric Armstrong 13  25:41.48GMASTER 9 (51) 8:16.2Las Vegas +92 57.9%12:05

1 Marco Rios 12  25:00.48M01-12 8 (12) 8:03.0Cornith +161 59.5%11:10

2 Wesley Piter 54  38:14.41 22 (7) 12:18.5Denton +176 46.5%17:39

1 Matthew Wagner-Wilkins 10  23:32.10M13-15 6 (14) 7:34.5Flower Mound +110 60.3%10:51

1 Forest Wagner-Wilkins 14  26:36.68M16-19 10 (19) 8:33.9Flower Mound +147 49.5%12:05

2 Ben Wagner-Wilkins 24  28:48.11 15 (17) 9:16.2Flower Mound +79 46.9%13:45

1 Colby Norton 4  21:26.58M25-29 3 (27) 6:54.1Denton -12 60.2%10:49

2 Danny Higginbotham 21  28:22.76 14 (25) 9:08.1Bedford +130 45.5%13:07

3 Jarius Mosley 34  30:29.15 17 (27) 9:48.7Dallas 42.3%

1 Eric Higginbotham 28  29:31.82M35-39 16 (37) 9:30.3Bedford +133 45.2%13:39

1 Dierk Hohman 8  22:21.89M40-44 4 (43) 7:11.9Coppell +34 62.4%10:54

2 Aaron Ferrell 9  22:46.76 5 (40) 7:19.9Haslet 59.9%

3 Jason Frey 35  30:07.10 18 (41) 9:41.7Justin +135 45.7%13:56

4 Dave Riddle 48  36:39.25 21 (44) 11:47.9Flower Mound +229 38.4%16:25

1 Chris Carter 11  24:28.04M45-49 7 (49) 7:52.5Highland Village +59 59.8%11:44

2 Charles German 15  27:02.69 11 (49) 8:42.3North Richland Hills +84 54.1%12:49

3 Andrew Wagner-Wilkins 18  28:10.27 13 (49) 9:04.0Flower Mound +2 51.9%14:04

1 Doug Hollensnead 37  32:19.76M50-54 19 (53) 10:24.3Argyle +53 46.7%15:43

2 Frank Daniels 39  32:44.85 20 (54) 10:32.4Flower Mound +106 46.5%15:30

1 Maxx Pomm 16  27:25.73M60-64 12 (64) 8:49.7Dallas +50 60.6%13:18

2 Charles Higginbotham 62  41:51.70 23 (60) 13:28.4Bedford +66 38.3%20:23
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                                Runners --- Average Time of42 FEMALE
FEMALE5K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in
SplitCity Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 49.1%33:53

Half

1 Laura Nelson 3  20:35.52OVERALL 1 (48) 6:37.7Grapevine +38 80.2%09:59

1 Fiona Green 5  21:46.31MASTERS 2 (49) 7:00.5Keller +33 76.8%10:37

1 Randi Castanuela 26  29:20.89GMASTER 11 (52) 9:26.8Lake Dallas +107 59.1%13:47

1 Josephine Knight 6  22:12.68F01-12 3 (12) 7:08.9Flower Mound +7 73.3%11:03

2 Emily Piter 53  38:10.80 32 (10) 12:17.3Denton +192 44.7%17:29

1 Madison Heskett 36  32:07.74F13-15 18 (14) 10:20.5Sanger +128 48.9%15:00

2 Noelle Wagner-Wilkins 51  37:47.97 30 (14) 12:10.0Flower Mound +281 41.6%16:33

3 Lesly Diaz 56  39:29.48 34 (15) 12:42.7Lewisville +194 39.2%18:08

4 Teanna James 65  48:49.84 42 (15) 15:43.0Flower Mound +50 31.7%24:00

1 Emily Gesino 17  28:09.15F16-19 5 (16) 9:03.7Lewisville +68 54.4%13:31

2 Briana Reyes 20  28:25.66 7 (16) 9:09.0Lewisville +85 53.8%13:30

3 Evelyn Santillan 23  28:28.60 9 (17) 9:09.9Denton +2 53.1%14:13

4 Kaitlyn Nauenburg 22  28:38.87 8 (16) 9:13.3Lewisville -8 53.4%14:23

5 Alexis White 41  32:57.83 21 (17) 10:36.6Lewisville 45.9%

6 Elizabeth Riddle 49  36:40.51 28 (17) 11:48.3Flower Mound 41.2%

1 Sarah Higginbotham 27  29:30.67F20-24 12 (20) 9:29.9Bedford +124 50.2%13:43

2 Stephanie Kroner 46  34:55.67 26 (23) 11:14.5Dallas 42.4%

1 Cara Nickels 25  28:39.86F25-29 10 (26) 9:13.6Lewisville +81 51.6%13:40

2 Kaitlyn Ehn 31  29:55.07 15 (25) 9:37.8Grapevine +109 49.5%14:03

3 Jatiea'l Williams 33  30:27.92 17 (25) 9:48.4Mesquite +114 48.6%14:17

1 Amber McKinnon 7  22:15.52F30-34 4 (32) 7:09.9Watertown +9 66.7%11:03

2 Jennifer Kesterson 29  29:54.88 13 (30) 9:37.7Denton +135 49.5%13:50

1 Shanna Ferrell 19  28:08.45F35-39 6 (39) 9:03.5Haslet 54.1%

2 Melodi Johnson 42  32:54.44 22 (38) 10:35.5Oak Point +107 46.0%15:34

3 Jessica White 40  32:57.47 20 (38) 10:36.5Lewisville +69 46.0%15:54

4 Sarah Lee 50  37:43.44 29 (36) 12:08.5Dallas +108 39.8%17:58

5 Kori Robinson 59  42:25.89 37 (35) 13:39.4Fort Worth +138 35.2%20:04

6 Rebecka Frey 61  43:09.66 39 (39) 13:53.5Justin -17 35.3%21:44

1 Janie Crosmer 47  36:05.00F40-44 27 (44) 11:36.8Flower Mound +48 43.8%17:38

2 Steffanie Ward 55  38:11.98 33 (43) 12:17.7Claremore, OK +76 41.1%18:28

3 Keri Heskett 57  39:59.39 35 (41) 12:52.3Sanger 38.6%

4 Kelli Shipp 60  42:32.37 38 (40) 13:41.5Fort Worth +144 36.0%20:04

1 Dolly Wagner-Wilkins 30  30:04.58F45-49 14 (49) 9:40.8Flower Mound 55.6%

2 Deanna Smith 44  34:47.62 24 (45) 11:11.9Corinth 45.9%

1 Kim Kesterson 38  32:40.27F50-54 19 (53) 10:31.0Denton +116 53.8%15:22

2 Patricia Friedman 43  33:29.44 23 (54) 10:46.8Flower Mound +106 53.2%15:52

3 Patricia Orendain 64  46:58.70 41 (50) 15:07.3Prosper +151 36.0%22:14

4 Teresa Lewis 63  46:59.34 40 (52) 15:07.5Lewisville +149 36.9%22:15

1 Cathy Daniels 32  30:09.08F55-59 16 (55) 9:42.3Flower Mound +44 59.8%14:42

2 Phyllis Sanders 52  37:51.14 31 (59) 12:11.0Sanger +63 50.3%18:24

3 Jennifer Higginbotham 58  41:52.90 36 (55) 13:28.8Bedford +120 43.1%19:57

1 Denise Loehr 45  34:58.47F60-64 25 (61) 11:15.4Flower Mound 56.1%
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Order of Finish

Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG Net Chip Time Pace 5KEqClock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH5K AgeGD
11 148  Robert Stockstill (M14) M13-15 OA     20:14.38 6:30.9 20.23   20:14.38---  9:48 10:26 +38 70.1%

22 169  Don Crawford (M50) M50-54 MS     20:21.02 6:33.0 20.35   20:21.930.9 72.5%

13 175  Laura Nelson (F48) F45-49 OA     20:35.52 6:37.7 20.58   20:49.3613.8  9:59 10:37 +38 80.2%

34 135  Colby Norton (M27) M25-29 1st     21:26.58 6:54.1 21.43   21:29.593.0 10:49 10:37 -12 60.2%

25 116  Fiona Green (F49) F45-49 MS     21:46.31 7:00.5 21.77   21:46.31--- 10:37 11:10 +33 76.8%

36 128  Josephine Knight (F12) F01-12 1st     22:12.68 7:08.9 22.20   22:12.68--- 11:03 11:10 +7 73.3%

47 131  Amber McKinnon (F32) F30-34 1st     22:15.52 7:09.9 22.25   22:15.52--- 11:03 11:12 +9 66.7%

48 173  Dierk Hohman (M43) M40-44 1st     22:21.89 7:11.9 22.35   22:21.950.1 10:54 11:28 +34 62.4%

59 167  Aaron Ferrell (M40) M40-44 2nd     22:46.76 7:19.9 22.77   22:51.624.9 59.9%

610 154  Matthew Wagner-Wilkins (M1 M13-15 1st     23:32.10 7:34.5 23.53   23:32.10--- 10:51 12:41 +110 60.3%

711 104  Chris Carter (M49) M45-49 1st     24:28.04 7:52.5 24.47   24:28.700.7 11:44 12:44 +59 59.8%

812 142  Marco Rios (M12) M01-12 1st     25:00.48 8:03.0 25.00   25:00.610.1 11:10 13:51 +161 59.5%

913 101  Eric Armstrong (M51) M50-54 GM     25:41.48 8:16.2 25.68   25:41.48--- 12:05 13:37 +92 57.9%

1014 153  Forest Wagner-Wilkins (M19) M16-19 1st     26:36.68 8:33.9 26.60   26:36.68--- 12:05 14:32 +147 49.5%

1115 163  Charles German (M49) M45-49 2nd     27:02.69 8:42.3 27.03   27:03.620.9 12:49 14:13 +84 54.1%

1216 159  Maxx Pomm (M64) M60-64 1st     27:25.73 8:49.7 27.42   27:27.481.8 13:18 14:08 +50 60.6%

517 112  Emily Gesino (F16) F16-19 1st     28:09.15 9:03.7 28.15   28:09.15--- 13:31 14:39 +68 54.4%

1318 150  Andrew Wagner-Wilkins (M4 M45-49 3rd     28:10.27 9:04.0 28.17   28:10.27--- 14:04 14:06 +2 51.9%

619 168  Shanna Ferrell (F39) F35-39 1st     28:08.45 9:03.5 28.13   28:15.997.5 54.1%

720 139  Briana Reyes (F16) F16-19 2nd     28:25.66 9:09.0 28.42   28:25.66--- 13:30 14:56 +85 53.8%

1421 120  Danny Higginbotham (M25) M25-29 2nd     28:22.76 9:08.1 28.37   28:28.635.9 13:07 15:16 +130 45.5%

822 133  Kaitlyn Nauenburg (F16) F16-19 3rd     28:38.87 9:13.3 28.63   28:40.992.1 14:23 14:16 -8 53.4%

923 145  Evelyn Santillan (F17) F16-19 4th     28:28.60 9:09.9 28.47   28:41.5913.0 14:13 14:16 +2 53.1%

1524 151  Ben Wagner-Wilkins (M17) M16-19 2nd     28:48.11 9:16.2 28.80   28:48.11--- 13:45 15:04 +79 46.9%

1025 134  Cara Nickels (F26) F25-29 1st     28:39.86 9:13.6 28.65   28:50.8711.0 13:40 15:00 +81 51.6%

1126 105  Randi Castanuela (F52) F50-54 GM     29:20.89 9:26.8 29.33   29:22.972.1 13:47 15:34 +107 59.1%

1227 123  Sarah Higginbotham (F20) F20-24 1st     29:30.67 9:29.9 29.50   29:36.986.3 13:43 15:47 +124 50.2%

1628 121  Eric Higginbotham (M37) M35-39 1st     29:31.82 9:30.3 29.52   29:39.037.2 13:39 15:53 +133 45.2%

1329 126  Jennifer Kesterson (F30) F30-34 2nd     29:54.88 9:37.7 29.90   29:57.592.7 13:50 16:05 +135 49.5%

1430 152  Dolly Wagner-Wilkins (F49) F45-49 1st     30:04.58 9:40.8 30.07   30:05.581.0 55.6%

1531 107  Kaitlyn Ehn (F25) F25-29 2nd     29:55.07 9:37.8 29.92   30:06.2911.2 14:03 15:52 +109 49.5%

1632 165  Cathy Daniels (F55) F55-59 1st     30:09.08 9:42.3 30.15   30:13.254.2 14:42 15:27 +44 59.8%

1733 158  Jatiea'l Williams (F25) F25-29 3rd     30:27.92 9:48.4 30.45   30:31.153.2 14:17 16:11 +114 48.6%

1734 132  Jarius Mosley (M27) M25-29 3rd     30:29.15 9:48.7 30.48   30:32.042.9 42.3%

1835 109  Jason Frey (M41) M40-44 3rd     30:07.10 9:41.7 30.12   31:22.7975.7 13:56 16:11 +135 45.7%

1836 118  Madison Heskett (F14) F13-15 1st     32:07.74 10:20.5 32.12   32:13.105.4 15:00 17:08 +128 48.9%

1937 172  Doug Hollensnead (M53) M50-54 1st     32:19.76 10:24.3 32.32   32:28.719.0 15:43 16:37 +53 46.7%

1938 127  Kim Kesterson (F53) F50-54 1st     32:40.27 10:31.0 32.67   32:42.502.2 15:22 17:18 +116 53.8%

2039 164  Frank Daniels (M54) M50-54 2nd     32:44.85 10:32.4 32.73   32:49.654.8 15:30 17:15 +106 46.5%

2040 157  Jessica White (F38) F35-39 2nd     32:57.47 10:36.5 32.95   32:57.47--- 15:54 17:03 +69 46.0%

2141 156  Alexis White (F17) F16-19 5th     32:57.83 10:36.6 32.95   32:58.360.5 45.9%

2242 125  Melodi Johnson (F38) F35-39 3rd     32:54.44 10:35.5 32.90   33:05.9211.5 15:34 17:21 +107 46.0%

2343 111  Patricia Friedman (F54) F50-54 2nd     33:29.44 10:46.8 33.48   33:33.844.4 15:52 17:38 +106 53.2%

2444 147  Deanna Smith (F45) F45-49 2nd     34:47.62 11:11.9 34.78   34:50.683.1 45.9%

2545 130  Denise Loehr (F61) F60-64 1st     34:58.47 11:15.4 34.97   35:01.473.0 56.1%

2646 174  Stephanie Kroner (F23) F20-24 2nd     34:55.67 11:14.5 34.92   35:05.619.9 42.4%
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2747 106  Janie Crosmer (F44) F40-44 1st     36:05.00 11:36.8 36.08   36:08.023.0 17:38 18:27 +48 43.8%

2148 140  Dave Riddle (M44) M40-44 4th     36:39.25 11:47.9 36.65   36:42.152.9 16:25 20:14 +229 38.4%

2849 141  Elizabeth Riddle (F17) F16-19 6th     36:40.51 11:48.3 36.67   36:42.321.8 41.2%

2950 170  Sarah Lee (F36) F35-39 4th     37:43.44 12:08.5 37.72   37:47.253.8 17:58 19:46 +108 39.8%

3051 155  Noelle Wagner-Wilkins (F14) F13-15 2nd     37:47.97 12:10.0 37.78   37:47.97--- 16:33 21:15 +281 41.6%

3152 144  Phyllis Sanders (F59) F55-59 2nd     37:51.14 12:11.0 37.85   38:00.389.2 18:24 19:27 +63 50.3%

3253 161  Emily Piter (F10) F01-12 2nd     38:10.80 12:17.3 38.17   38:10.80--- 17:29 20:41 +192 44.7%

2254 162  Wesley Piter (M7) M01-12 2nd     38:14.41 12:18.5 38.23   38:14.41--- 17:39 20:35 +176 46.5%

3355 160  Steffanie Ward (F43) F40-44 2nd     38:11.98 12:17.7 38.18   38:20.768.8 18:28 19:44 +76 41.1%

3456 171  Lesly Diaz (F15) F13-15 3rd     39:29.48 12:42.7 39.48   39:32.993.5 18:08 21:22 +194 39.2%

3557 117  Keri Heskett (F41) F40-44 3rd     39:59.39 12:52.3 39.98   40:06.176.8 38.6%

3658 122  Jennifer Higginbotham (F55) F55-59 3rd     41:52.90 13:28.8 41.87   41:59.096.2 19:57 21:56 +120 43.1%

3759 143  Kori Robinson (F35) F35-39 5th     42:25.89 13:39.4 42.42   42:38.0712.2 20:04 22:22 +138 35.2%

3860 146  Kelli Shipp (F40) F40-44 4th     42:32.37 13:41.5 42.53   42:44.7612.4 20:04 22:28 +144 36.0%

3961 110  Rebecka Frey (F39) F35-39 6th     43:09.66 13:53.5 43.15   43:19.7210.1 21:44 21:26 -17 35.3%

2362 119  Charles Higginbotham (M60) M60-64 2nd     41:51.70 13:28.4 41.85   41:58.997.3 20:23 21:29 +66 38.3%

4063 129  Teresa Lewis (F52) F50-54 3rd     46:59.34 15:07.5 46.98   47:04.455.1 22:15 24:44 +149 36.9%

4164 137  Patricia Orendain (F50) F50-54 4th     46:58.70 15:07.3 46.97   47:04.525.8 22:14 24:45 +151 36.0%

4265 124  Teanna James (F15) F13-15 4th     48:49.84 15:43.0 48.82   48:53.313.5 24:00 24:50 +50 31.7%

Average Finish Time: 31:48 Average Age Grade: 50.51%51 Positive Split 3 Negative Split
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